Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Oct-16
278,165
140,408
137,757

2,323,528
3,491,181
366
18,821
2,419
10,803
5,358
3,996

632

817

Oct-15
266,967
136,496
130,471

3,466,913
4,469,508
9,712
36,439
2,004
11,344
5,266
3,821

760

1,467

% Change
4%
3%
6%

-33%
-22%
-96%
-48%
21%
-5%
2%
5%
-17%
-44%

YTD 2016
2,674,236
1,338,752
1,335,484

27,418,153
38,434,251
26,671
445,597
21,239
113,325
55,839
36,666
9,234
11,586

YTD 2015
2,457,634
1,233,153
1,224,481

32,472,749
40,475,281
116,697
531,389
19,198
113,249
56,826
33,416
8,924
14,083

% Change
9%
9%
9%

-16%
-5%
-T7%
-16%
11%
0%
-2%
10%
3%
-18%
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