	Oct-16	Oct-15	% Change	YTD 2016	YTD 2015	% Change
Total Passengers	278,165	266,967	4%	2,674,236	2,457,634	9%
Enplaned Passengers	140,408	136,496	3%	1,338,752	1,233,153	9%
Deplaned Passengers	137,757	130,471	6%	1,335,484	1,224,481	9%
Freight On	2,323,528	3,466,913	-33%	27,418,153	32,472,749	-16%
Freight Off	3,491,181	4,469,508	-22%	38,434,251	40,475,281	-5%
Mail On	366	9,712	-96%	26,671	116,697	-77%
Mail Off	18,821	36,439	-48%	445,597	531,389	-16%
Landings	2,419	2,004	21%	21,239	19,198	11%
Tower Operations	10,803	11,344	-5%	113,325	113,249	0%
General Aviation Operations	5,358	5,266	2%	55,839	56,826	-2%
Itinerant Airline	3,996	3,821	5%	36,666	33,416	10%
Air Taxi Operations	632	760	-17%	9,234	8,924	3%
Military Operations	817	1,467	-44%	11,586	14,083	-18%